
 
 

DIARY DATES FOR PARENTS - AUTUMN TERM 2020 
 

Date Location Event 

Tues 1 September TRAINING DAY Children are not required to attend 
 

Wed 30 
September  

Will be a Virtual 
Service online 
 

KS1 Harvest Service  

Fri 2 October  Will be a Virtual 
Service online 
 

KS2 Harvest Service led by Y4 

 
 
Week of  
12 October  

 
Will be 
available online 
all week  
 

Nursery Curriculum Videos 
 

Reception Curriculum Videos 
 

Y1/2 Curriculum Videos 
 

Y3/4 Curriculum Videos 
 

Y5/6 Curriculum Videos  

13 October  All day School photographs ( to be confirmed )  
 

15 October All Day Flu Nasal Spray ( to be confirmed )  
 

Wed 21 October 4pm – 6.30pm 
Afternoon  

Parent Consultation Evenings inc. Nursery (via telephone)  
Nursery Parent Consultations (via telephone) 
 

Thu 22 October 5.30 – 8pm 
 

Parent Consultation Evenings inc. Nursery (via telephone)  
 

Fri 23 October   BREAK UP FOR HALF TERM 
 

Mon 2 November  School reopens after half term 
 

Tue 10 November 
 

 PTFA AGM  

Fri 27 November  TRAINING DAY Children are not required to attend 
 

(date tbc)  
December 

Will be a Virtual 
Service online 

Toy Service 
 

Thu 10 December  
 
This will be 
possibly online 
as Virtual 
Performances  
 

Nursery Nativity 
 

Fri 11 December 
 

Reception & Y1 Nativity  

Mon 14 December 
 

Y5 Christmas Production  

Tue 15 December 
 

Y4 & Y6 Christmas Service 

Wed 16 December 
 

Y3 Christmas Carols  

Thu 17 December Y2 Christingle  
 

Fri 18 December 
 

All day  Christmas Parties 
SCHOOL CLOSES FOR CHRISTMAS 

 


